
Full Name Program Category Email
Ahmad, Farah* Health Full Member farahmad@yorku.ca
Appel, Lora Health Full Member Lora.Appel@yorku.ca
Armstrong, Pat Health Full Member patarmst@yorku.ca
Berthelot-Raffard, Agnes Health Full Member aberthel@yorku.ca
Chaufan, Claudia Health Full Member cchaufan@yorku.ca
Daftary, Amrita Health Full Member adaftary@yorku.ca
Daly, Tamara J Health Full Member dalyt@yorku.ca
Davis Halifax, Nancy Viva Health Full Member nhalifax@yorku.ca
Dinca-Panaitescu, Serban Health Full Member serband@yorku.ca
El Morr, Christo Health Full Member elmorr@yorku.ca
Ginsburg, Liane R Health Full Member lgins@yorku.ca
Granek, Leeat Health Full Member leeatg@yorku.ca
Hillier, Sean Health Full Member shillier@yorku.ca
Hoffman, Steven Health Full Member hoffmans@yorku.ca
Hynie, Michaela Health Full Member mhynie@yorku.ca
Khanlou, Nazilla Health Full Member nkhanlou@yorku.ca
Klassen, Thomas R Health Full Member tklassen@yorku.ca
Lum, Lillie L. Q. Health Full Member lum@yorku.ca
McDonald, Paul W. Health Full Member paulmcdo@yorku.ca
Morrow, Marina Health Full Member mmmorrow@yorku.ca
Nielsen, Emilia Health Full Member nielsene@yorku.ca
Orbinski, James Health Full Member orbinski@yorku.ca
Pilon, Dennis M. Health Full Member dpilon@yorku.ca
Raphael, Dennis Health Full Member draphael@yorku.ca
Schraa, Ellen G Health Full Member schraa@yorku.ca
Tsasis, Peter Health Full Member tsasis@yorku.ca
Viens, Adrian Health Full Member amviens@yorku.ca
Wiktorowicz, Mary E Health Full Member mwiktor@yorku.ca
Wong, Hannah J. Health Full Member hjwong@yorku.ca
da Silveira Gorman, Rachel Health Full Member gorman@yorku.ca
Mule, Nick J. Health Full Member nickmule@yorku.ca
Vorstermans, Jessica Health Full Member jessvort@yorku.ca
Eyawo, Oghenowede Health Associate Member oeyawo@yorku.ca
Gonzalez Perez, Jose Miguel Health Associate Member migon@yorku.ca
Mawani, Amin Health Associate Member amawani@schulich.yorku.ca
Mensah, Joseph Health Associate Member jmensah@yorku.ca
Penney, Tarra Health Associate Member tpenney@yorku.ca
Saunders, Richard G Health Associate Member rsaunder@yorku.ca
Short, Nicola C Health Associate Member ncshort@yorku.ca
Struthers, C. Ward Health Associate Member struther@yorku.ca
Thomson, Kelly Health Associate Member thomsonk@yorku.ca
Waring, Duff R Health Associate Member dwaring@yorku.ca
Penney, Tarra Health Associate Member tpenney@yorku.ca
van Dreumel, Lynda Health Associate Member lyndavd@yorku.ca
Epstein, Iris Health Associate Member iepstein@yorku.ca
Poirier, Mathieu Health Associate Member matp33@yorku.ca



Elton-Marshall, Tara Health Adjunct Member tara.eltonmarshall@camh.ca
Guruge, Sepali Health Adjunct Member sguruge@ryerson.ca
Magnan, André Health Adjunct Member andre.magnan@uregina.ca
Othman, Nasih Fatih Health Adjunct Member nasih@yorku.ca
Pianosi, Birgit Health Adjunct Member bpianosi@huntingtonu.ca
Robertson, Lorayne Health Adjunct Member lorayne.robertson@uoit.ca
Sayani, Ambreen Health Adjunct Member ambreen.sayani@wchospital.ca
Shnier, Adrienne Health Adjunct Member adrienne.shnier@gmail.com
Williams, Charmaine C. Health Adjunct Member charmaine.williams@utoronto.ca
van Dreumel, Lynda Health Adjunct Member lyndavd@yorku.ca
Wiener, Lori Health Adjunct Member wienerl@mail.nih.gov

Health Policy & Equity core faculty (*)
Health Systems Management & Health Data Analytics core faculty


